
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Benjamin Alicia Literacy ABENJAMIN@wcupa.edu
Cuozzo Christine Literacy CCUOZZO@wcupa.edu
Gordon Lisa Literacy LGordon@wcupa.edu
Giunta Sarah Literacy sgiunta@wcupa.edu
Hancox Amy Literacy AHANCOX@wcupa.edu
Mastrilli Allison Literacy AMastrilli@wcupa.edu
Menzel Christine Literacy CMenzel@wcupa.edu
Mohler Sara Literacy SMohler@wcupa.edu
Pron Julie Ann Literacy JPRON@wcupa.edu

Rosen Jillian Literacy JRosen@wcupa.edu
Schaefer Donna Literacy DSchaefer@wcupa.edu
Uryniak Christin Literacy CURYNIAK@wcupa.edu
Weary Madison Literacy MWEARY@wcupa.edu


